LACELA

Art. No. 206101

Product: Bele Sander

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Belt Sander

Art. No. 706101

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
I |HTURETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 8 | 45 |Whiidisk Sand Belt Protector 10801005033 1
ARES Handle Cover 10801005002 | 1 46 |4hA6001 Bearing 6001 30103012 1
3 [HEZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006007 | 1 | 47 |#JEE Rubber Rear Wheel 10801005040 1
4 |BgdiyE Cord Sleeve 10801005011 | 1 | 48 |/NAIEEMI2 Nut M12 30501060 1
5 |HBURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2 | 49 |BBETMAX10 Screw M4X 10 30201006 5
6 |HZiEmR Cord Anchor 10801005012 | 1 | 50 [#4H7 Baffle 10801005007 1
(PIES Switch 10801005025 | 1 | 51 |#ksc4e Tron Support 10801005038 1
8 W5t Housing 10801005001 | 1 | 52 [KBagk Big Spring 10801005049 1
9 |mRHI Carbon Brush 10801005058 | 2 53 |4 Tension Spring 10801005059 1
10 |Fl4E Brush Holder 10801005055 | 2 | 54 |HhH#MERYE 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 30301023 1
11 |hildE 55 Brush Cover 10801005056 | 2 | 55 |Sr4y Guide Pin 10801005009 1
12 [Nkt Small Pulley 10801005042 | 1 | 56 [Pzt Dust Cover 10801005018 | 2
13 | faf e Belt Cover 10801005029 | 1 | 57 |WikcHiE Copper Sleeve for Front Wheel [10801005031 2
14 |#pEE a4 Spring Washer 4 30401010 6 | 58 |WAEHiH/AKHKI21812  |Bearing HK121812 30101022 2
15 |MR4TM4 X 14 Screw M4 X 14 30201012 6 | 59 |Wi4E4e Front Alu. Wheel 10801005030 1
16 |BEBIZETST4X 45 Screw ST4X45 30202043 2 | 60 |miFeHh Front Axle 10801005032 1
17 [HRE Air Outlet Cover 10801005004 | 1 | 61 [KHE4 Big Washer 4 30403046 3
18 |0JEfE 0 Ring 10801005048 | 1 | 62 [#R#R Carbon Plate 10801005057 1
19 |Fibs Trademark 20402007005 | 1 | 63 [Ffhi Rubber Plate 10801005039 1
20 |#ZETM4 X 40 Screw M4 X 40 30201035 1 | 64 |MUF-AA Side Handle 10801005003 1
21 |#BiL# Alu. Side Cover 10801005027 | 1 | 65 [#&4TM5X10 Screw M5X 10 30201055 1
22 [$4)x\[8 Air Deflector 10801005008 | 1 | 66 |i@4l4d#&HK0S10 Bearing HK0810 30101015 1
23 [BRETM5 X 12 Screw M5X 12 30201058 L | 67 [/hikife Small Gear 10801005041 1
24 |FREEIE 5 Spring Washer 5 30401011 1 68 |4H76200 Bearing 6200 30103066 1
25 [Hib4EE Dust Pipe 10801005053 | 1 | 69 |##h4 Nameplate 20302007016 1
26 |G Middle Cover 10801005043 | 1 | 70 | Adjust Spring 10801005013 1
27 |4h7&6000 Bearing 6000 30103005 2 | 71 |FEREL6 Flat Washer 16 30403017 1
28 |#T Armature 10801005044 | 1 | 72 |#Fiest Adjust Knob 10801005014 1
29 [HLHLES A8 Air Deflector of Motor 10801005050 1 73 |HEbLE Dust bag 10801005024 1
30 |Bidy Dust Ring 10801005019 | 1 | 74 |WhHiak Sandpaper 21201006029 1
31 | E 20 Wave Spring Washers 20  [30401005 1
32 | HBURETST4 X 40 Screw ST4X40 30202042 2
33 [T Stator 10801005015 | 1
34 | R Belt 10801005028 | 1
35 [FNAHIERIMIOX L Nut M10X 1 30501052 1
36 [ KB Big Pulley 10801005006 | 1
37 PB4 Flat Washer 4 30403047 3
38 [mh% Tail Cap 10801005017 | 1
39 | Kikife Big Gear 10801005005 | 1
40 |5 %64 Rear Axle 10801005021 | 1
41 |JE Base Bracket 10801005010 1
42 |JaHHE Copper Sleeve for Rear Wheel |10801005020 | 1
43 [JREFEKIR152012  [Bearing HR152012 30101028 1
44 |BEBUFETST4X 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 4
Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	206101爆炸图
	206101爆炸图清单

